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DATOS SOBRE 36 ESTUDIANTES
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180
175
178
183
180
180
180
182
177
184
172
173
162
194
174
165
167
155
174
160
155
174
162
180
160
170
155
160
166
170
160
182
162
154
155
184

74
95
68
75
76
78
80
85
78
85
70
59
56
105
79
50
58
52
65
48
58
80
60
82
57
70
50
60
61
68
60
72
55
46
50
85

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Recreo
Santa Fe
Esperanza
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Villaguay
Villaguay
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Recreo
Santa Fe
Vera
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santo Tomé
Santo Tomé
Santo Tomé
Santo Tomé
Parana
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Parana
Parana
Santo Tomé
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santo Tomé
Parana
Parana
Parana
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